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Last Name
Torrence
Thomas
Cranwell
Dowdy
Miles
Stewart
Griffith
Erpestad
Williams
Leach
Erker
Hawley
Murr
Hogsett
Smith
Bangert
Ormiston
Erker
George
Fetzer
Smith
Thorn
Carr
Keller
Barber
Williams
Paulson
Olson
Peterson
Leach
Greenhow
Moseman
Sellers
Hesse
Cranwell
Farmer
Andersen
Annand
Harrington
Bush
Miernicki
Williams
Meyer
Shearer
Cortese
Sears
Martin
Derby
Odell
Herold
Kline
Dudley
Starck
Nielsen
Banulis
Hollis
Tanner
Kopp
Forar
Henneberg
Wutz
Werner
Ferguson
Chacon
Peterson
Weyand
Leach
Ahlgrim

First Name
Allison
Riley
Mia
Breanne
Gabriel
lan
Audrey
Marcus
Tyler
Lane
Parker
Jacob
Kindall
Carter
Josiah
Caden
Dylen
Keenan
Drew
Nathan
Wyatt
Scott
Ellee
Edward
Michael
Tristen
Cole
Ella
Brycen
Wade
Lydia
Nathan
Ashtin
Ty
Myka
Chloe
Daniel
Hayden
Iris
Makayla
Tyler
Kayti
Zachary
Liam
Antonio
Mason
Noah
Sierra
Jared
Tirzah
Jeremy
Cydni
Wyatt
Brent
Tyler
Shawn
Caleb
Mason
Alexander
Andrew
Sonya
Ben
Noah
Wyatt
Carson
Coulter
Saige
Gavin

Competitor Number
100803
115966
165740
112320
200809
167267
61625
152309
100417
119397
118749
166630
136782
224875
119657
101346
114953
77987
137495
138082
205004
220007
113077
206045
56672
89606
151431
118363
223320
136825
221871
223274
139646
205435
203983
65328
52409
222502
154126
136754
136902
100461
138498
139349
138475
167288
154346
205104
201894
139517
116700
77529
115264
167576
199623
124455
154229
121708
121119
122631
167766
116014
167179
168209
223467
151211
204234
222694

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

.22 Hunt JR - Individual

Team

Hunt)r Elbert
Huntlr Morgan
Huntr Routt
Huntlr Weld
HuntJr Moffat
Huntlr Elbert
HuntJr Douglas
Huntlr Garfield
HuntJr Douglas
HuntJr Pueblo
HuntJr Yuma
HuntJr Douglas
Huntlr Garfield
HuntJr Park
HuntJr Elbert
Huntlr Weld
Huntlr Otero
HuntJr Yuma
HuntJr Baca
Huntlr Weld
HuntJr Grand
Hunt)r Douglas
HuntJr Fremont
Huntlr Yuma
Hunt)r Elbert
HuntJr Douglas
HuntJr Garfield
Huntlr Garfield
Huntlr Mesa
Hunt)r Pueblo
HuntJr Moffat
Huntir Weld
Huntlr Elbert
Huntlr Garfield
HuntJr Routt
HuntJr Washington
HuntJr El Paso
Huntlr Weld
HuntJr El Paso
HuntJr Lincoln
HuntJr Garfield
HuntJr Logan
Huntlr Mesa
Hunt)r Larimer
Huntlr Pueblo
HuntJr Boulder
Hunt)r Jefferson
HuntJr Larimer
HuntJr Moffat
HuntJr Routt
HuntJr Routt
Huntlr Weld
HuntJr Larimer
Huntlr Mesa
HuntJr Montrose
HuntJr Morgan
HuntJr Kit Carson
Huntlr Mesa
Huntlr Jefferson
Huntlr Mesa
HuntJr Grand
HuntJr Morgan
HuntJr Montrose
HuntJr Morgan
Huntlr Mesa
HuntJr Montezuma
Huntlr Pueblo
Huntr Routt

Individual Score
295.7
290.6
274.8
273.9
269.7
260.7
256.2
252.9
250.6
243.1
235.1
234.5
2314
230.2
227.4
225.9
215.2
214.8
213.4
213.3

213
208.1
204.5
200.7
193.7
192.3
191.2
186.6
175.8
175.3
175.1
173.5
167.8

167
166.3
164.7
163.7
162.2
158.2
157.8
157.4
155.1
154.6
153.5
150.3
148.8
147.4
145.3
143.8
143.6
139.9
139.3
138.7
136.6
134.7
134.5
132.4
130.5
129.7
128.3
127.4
125.6
121.7
121.1
120.1
118.8
117.7
111.2

Prone Score Standing Score

69.5
84.2
64.1
79.3
74.2
89.5
84.7
82.3
73.5
76.5
69.2

74
50.7
68.4
80.4
67.3
73.2
63.2
61.5
53.5
49.3
59.4
80.8
69.3
48.6
525
55.6
60.3
49.4
55.5
54.5
58.1
55.5
48.4
44.7
50.8
46.8
68.2

67
62.6
36.3
61.3

56

46

47
35.2
43.8
33.8
46.8
49.8
28.2
21.8
30.5
34.3
40.6
39.9
33.6
51.9
46.3
65.1
40.5
19.5

31
62.2
48.2
28.8
24.3
56.8

66.2
66.1
59.7
53.3
52.3
37.6
48.9
31.8
55.9
39.5
46.3
43
62.1
41.2
44.9
45.2
38.2
54.3
40
56.4
32.9
43.6
32.6
36.6
50.4
50.7
39.5
19.6
26.7
42.9
45.1
30
26
19.4
24
43.7
39.4
50.2
6.2
24
28.5
33
13.1
323
26.6
32.9
48.8
26.2
14.8
19.6
42.7
43.2
15.6
26.7
22.9
28.7
15.4
31.2
21.6
8.1
15.2
31.6
23.8
13.5
27.7
32.5
24.4
14.6

Sitting Score
85.9
82.1
70.4
64.4

65
71.6
68.6
70.7
58.8
68.9
69.2
38.4
49.2
50.2
42.2

47
63.5
62.1
58.2
49.6
61.9
38.8
44.8
56.4
58.1
61.9

49
56.1
54.9
51.9
39.8
38.6
51.4
54.3
53.3
33.2
40.5
30.8

33
30.9
39.3
333
48.6
36.3
34.9
39.7
35.7
33.9
52.4
48.5
38.1
29.2
36.7
30.5
39.7
49.2
29.3
37.2
32.6
33.2
36.3
36.3

38

37
23.6
30.9
32.6
28.1

Kneeling Score
74.1
58.2
80.6
76.9
78.2

62
54
68.1
62.4
58.2
50.4
79.1
69.4
70.4
59.9
66.4
40.3
35.2
53.7
53.8
68.9
66.3
46.3
38.4
36.6
27.2
47.1
50.6
44.8
25
35.7
46.8
34.9
44.9
443
37
37
13
52
40.3
53.3
27.5
36.9
38.9
41.8
41
19.1
51.4
29.8
25.7
30.9
45.1
55.9
45.1
31.5
16.7
54.1
10.2
29.2
21.9
354
38.2
28.9
8.4
20.6
26.6
36.4
11.7



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Bamford
Shell
Conwell
Trogden
Mese
Gallivan
Pack
Odell
Wetzbarger
Mills
Grigat
Hart
Freund
Mitchek
Zwick
Wright
Knapp
Medill
Ormiston
Jazwick
Martell
Mahon
Ingmire
Leitner
McDowell
Niehus
Hart
Orona
Dell
Rollins
Queen
Browning
Piper
Michal
Holcomb
Miller
Nylund
Schurman
Fisher
Cautrell
Mayfield
Davis
Williams
Euler
Herger
Keller
Hogan
Trogden
Yahn
Knorr
Penick
Madden
Harvey
Turner
McCoy
Archuleta
Weyand
Roth
Fosha
Wingfield
Sack
Kerst
Sherk
Wudtke
Orona

Jace
Allison
Ryder
Braedon
Trayne
Brody
Tristan
Trevor
Finnegan
Dawesyn
Jarrett
Adalynn
Alex
Gaidge
Tyler
Norman
Ethan
Macy
Jacey
Austin
Samuel
Riley
Aubrey
Jackson
Laiken
Mesa
Gannon
Adaline
Rylee
Wyatt
Riley
Elim
Logan
Davis
Chazwick
Quinn
Ethan
Grant
Rhett
Camden
Adrian
Troy
Ethan
Toby
Shade
Saxson
Braxton
Isabella
Trevor
Zooey
Brooklynn
Jack
Raymond
Anslee
Connor
Gracyn
Bridger
Hayden
Chase
Grady
Joseph
Ryker
Brooklynne
Bailey
Cecilia

216609
61888

114841
205188
202806
222347
198592
201491
202827
167903
137483
152717
168374
139332
99951

220575
222416
118902
114954
115085
121129
204257
101272
223756
137442
71930

152721
74359

205907
223631
137146
205845
222238
220589
223987
117464
138079
165628
221690
222456
118825
123854
100418
220662
200248
101041
151694
205186
167588
165102
121624
222760
123778
139099
203668
125561
151574
220254
121438
205639
139288
221308
204453
205987
153042

HuntJr Phillips
Huntlr El Paso
Huntr Park
HuntJr Fremont
HuntJr Morgan
Huntlr Adams
Hunt)r El Paso
HuntJr Moffat
Huntr Boulder
HuntJr Fremont
HuntJr Baca
HuntJr Otero
HuntJr Kit Carson
HuntJr Cheyenne
HuntJr Lincoln
HuntJr Baca
HuntJr Adams
Huntlr Delta
HuntJr Otero
Hunt)r Moffat
Hunt)r Elbert
Hunt)r Grand
HuntJr Boulder
HuntJr Otero
Huntlr Jefferson
Huntlr El Paso
HuntJr Otero
Huntlr Adams
HuntJr Fremont
HuntJr Rio Blanco
Huntlr La Plata
HuntJr Moffat
HuntJr Baca
HuntJr Logan
HuntJr Baca
HuntJr Grand
HuntJr Park
HuntJr La Plata
HuntJr Pueblo
HuntJr Grand
Huntlr Larimer
HuntJr Larimer
Hunt)r Douglas
Huntlr Pueblo
Huntlr Montrose
HuntJr Morgan
Huntr Park
HuntJr Fremont
HuntJr Kit Carson
HuntJr Logan
HuntJr Baca
Huntlr Delta
Huntlr Chaffee
Huntlr Park
Huntlr El Paso
HuntJr La Plata

HuntlJr Montezuma

Huntlr Jefferson
HuntJr Grand
HuntJr Boulder
HuntJr Adams
HuntJr Yuma
HuntJr Boulder
HuntJr Yuma
Huntlr Adams

110.6
1104
109.8
105.8
102.8
102.5
101.9
101.2
100.6
100.2
98.6
98.3
97.9
94.1
91.9
90.2
89.7
89.1
89
88.7
88.1
88
85.9
85.9
84.5
83.4
82.4
80.6
80
80
79.7
78.4
78.1
77.4
77.1
76.4
76.1
76
74
71.2
71.2
70.5
69.5
69.5
68
66.6
62.7
61.9
60.7
60.6
57.6
56.1
53.4
53.3
51.9
51.8
51.3
50.5
48.6
47
42.6
41.3
23.9
17.1
7.2

35

27
37.6
25.8
251
37.2
334
18.3
27.6
30.3
39.4
23.2
21.5
32.2
42.6
334
50.1

17
21.2
20.2
11.4
13.3

38
30.6
254
27.3
15.6

17

30

28
23.2
28.2
28.3
37.9
18.1
16.6
18.3
16.5

18
30.6
33.2
24.5
13.1
144

6.7
36.8
20.5
29.7

24
16.4
124
10.6

20
134

13
134
23.3
17.9

7.8
20.2
20.1

7.1

14.9
31.9
37.9
25.1
40.1
26.5
31.3
29.2
30.5
37
16.7
23.6
335
15.2
24.7
15.7
11.8
32.6
19.7
15.1
18.2
5.2
28.6
16.7
26.1
10.7
11.9
17.7
22.6
19.1
53
19.6
12.8
20.9
16.2
22.4
131
18.5
17.9
21.2

16.3

41
21.8
11.4
22.7
13.1

5.5
14.8
6.9
22
25.8
9.1
5.8
12.7

8.7

7.8

9.7

7.6
7.2

45
30.3
20.3

15
15.8
15.6
11.2
25.1
29.3

6.8

20
14.6
22.7
31.8

17.9
7.8
16.7
25.7
31
33.6
43.7
121
29.7

18.4
224
15.2
20.1
12.5
235
5.7
13.7
18.6
22.1
24.8
27.5
321
22.5
5.5
24.8
13.8
154
20.1
24.6
30.3
7.5
11.7
13.3
16.5
14.6
55
12
13.7
211
5.5
20.8
18.5
11.7
19.1
224

o O o

15.7
21.2
14
39.9
21.8
23.2
26
28.6
13.2
26.1
225
36.9
20.2
14.9
18.6
23.2
20
22.8
224
224
24.9
25.8
7.2
8.9
33
27
325
30.7
7.3
20.4
27.7
24.9
233

20.7
12.6
17.2

8.9
15.6
13.9
13.2
15.9

13.2
27
6.9
5.3
22.7
12.2
5.3
19.7
16.2

10.5
11.6
20.6
111

19
12.3

115
16.8
9.5
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.22 Hunt JR - Team

Display Name
Huntlr Elbert
HuntJr Douglas
HuntJr Weld
HuntJr Garfield
HuntJr Routt
HuntJr Yuma
HuntJr Moffat
HuntJr Pueblo
HuntJr Morgan
HuntJr Mesa
Huntlr El Paso
Huntlr Larimer
Huntr Grand
HuntJr Fremont
HuntJr Otero
HuntJr Baca
Huntlr Park
HuntlJr Jefferson
Huntlr Boulder

HuntJr Montrose

HuntJr Adams
HuntJr Logan

HuntJr Kit Carson

HuntJr Lincoln
HuntJr La Plata

Huntlr Montezuma
HuntJr Washington

HuntJr Delta
HuntJr Phillips

HuntJr Cheyenne
Huntlr Rio Blanco

HuntJr Chaffee

Team Score
977.5
949.4
886.6
862.1
724.6
691.9
689.8
686.4
671.8
597.5
534.2
508.7
504.8
490.5
488.4
480.3
478.8
412.1
382.3
324.4
315.4
293.1

291
249.7
207.5
170.1
164.7
145.2
110.6

94.1
80
53.4
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Last Name
Gates
Draper
Metzler
Torrence
Miles

Hill
Piccoli
Dowdy
Cameron
Draper
Siminoe
Summers
Herold
Amoroso
Moon
Smith
Mondragon
Sellers
Halder
Smith

Ng
Tucker
Neal
Mills
Rogers
Mills
Tolman
Thomas
Freeland
Diamond
Tucker
Campbell
Amoroso
Hall
Campbell
Madsen
Hoff
Robinson
Villagran
Rosenberg
LeFevre
Lovejoy
Vanek
Tolman

Brockschmidt

Bohl
Miles
Wutz
Roberts
Stewart
Brooks
Powell
Ruggera
Scofield
Guidry
Schockey
Shearer
Conwell
Hotchkiss
Eicher
Livingston
Carr
Bethel
McDowell
Thomas
More
Rippe
Mock
Yahn
Langston
Search

First Name
Joey
Shannon
Reese
Megan
Joash
Blake
Carly
Bronson
Walker
Matthew
Forrest
Aubrey
Teagan
Mary
Danielle
Titus
Julia
Antone
Leah
Zachariah
Lucas
Jessica
Allyson
Daesha
Nate
Riley
Coral
Josie
Nicholas
Regan
Trina
Colten
Rhonda
Talan
Jason
Taylor
Brayden
Zane
Leahna
Keenan
Travis
Malcom
Cash
Aspen
Jordan
Ethan
Hannah
Lillyana
Bryce
Gracie
Giovani
Leona
Landon
James
Aaliyah
Ali

Tate
Madylin
Dorian
Wiley
Cameron
Dawn

Maverick (Xandor)

Mackenzie
Madison
Kalob

Kyle

Josie
Preston
Tobby
Oliver

Competitor Number
76730
44048
64115
100800
200811
59138
151176
53952
66690
44050
69328
56052
71862
61871
77258
54523
16546
23130
151700
54813
52540
66727
63476
58565
38777
38566
48332
61591
120149
66642
66729
220183
61870
123289
27867
200503
113878
48735
151299
153202
153106
116004
50463
41542
54620
53502
200812
167764
27483
58871
74864
114575
54042
139844
165270
137764
114945
114382
76538
36399
200850
71535
66541
73155
62515
75400
50881
66979
74678
124534
203221

Team

HuntSr Moffat
HuntSr Douglas
HuntSr Elbert
HuntSr Elbert
HuntSr Moffat
HuntSr Moffat
HuntSr La Plata
HuntSr Weld
HuntSr Larimer
HuntSr Douglas
HuntSr Moffat
HuntSr Baca
HuntSr Routt
HuntSr Jefferson
HuntSr Morgan
HuntSr Elbert
HuntSr Baca
HuntSr Elbert
HuntSr Routt
HuntSr Weld
HuntSr Weld
HuntSr Pueblo
HuntSr Pueblo
HuntSr Fremont
HuntSr Larimer
HuntSr Fremont
HuntSr Jefferson
HuntSr Elbert
HuntSr Larimer
HuntSr Weld
HuntSr Pueblo
HuntSr Douglas
HuntSr Jefferson
HuntSr Morgan
HuntSr Baca
HuntSr Adams
HuntSr Weld
HuntSr Weld
HuntSr Park
HuntSr Garfield
HuntSr Moffat
HuntSr Baca
HuntSr Elbert
HuntSr Jefferson
HuntSr Gunnison
HuntSr Morgan
HuntSr Moffat
HuntSr Grand
HuntSr Pueblo
HuntSr Garfield
HuntSr Larimer
HuntSr Yuma
HuntSr Gunnison
HuntSr Fremont
HuntSr Fremont
HuntSr Fremont
HuntSr Larimer
HuntSr Park
HuntSr Routt
HuntSr Morgan
HuntSr El Paso
HuntSr Fremont

HuntSr Washington

HuntSr Jefferson
HuntSr Morgan
HuntSr Routt
HuntSr Adams
HuntSr Boulder
HuntSr Kit Carson
HuntSr Otero
HuntSr Park

.22 Hunt SR - Individual

Team Score Prone Score Standing Score

354.9
350.2
340.9
340.3
338.7
3354
334.4
330.9
328.8

327

327
325.7
324.1

322
307.7
304.2
303.5
302.8
300.9
298.8
297.7
296.7
295.8
294.2
293.8
292.2
284.9
284.2
281.8
275.4
269.2
269.2
265.4
264.3
260.1
257.1
251.8
250.2
246.3
243.8
242.5
241.1
240.4
236.6
235.3
231.9
228.5
225.3
221.6
217.3
217.2
209.8
207.5
195.2
190.6
185.2
180.3
179.5
170.6
169.8
167.4
167.4
164.6
163.9
160.8
146.7
141.3
137.9
137.8
132.3
129.5

86.1
96.3
92.4
93.9
93.5
91.2
90.8
92.8
87.1
74.9
91.8
84.6
92.3
87.2
59.8
86.9
81.5
74.4

88
85.3
89.4
74.4
76.9
82.4
70.2
75.7
93.8
74.9
67.2
79.4
85.7
70.7
74.5
69.5
83.9
79.4
52.2
67.2
60.7
75.2
81.8

80

72
78.1
75.5
74.4
64.2
53.4

72
68.2
64.9
63.1
77.9
56.3
68.1
58.8

62
61.8
58.4
63.4
68.4
80.1
57.9
62.8
45.5
44.4
47.3
30.7
25.2
49.4
54.4

85
76.1
83.2
76.1

76
63.6
65.2
75.3
75.3
85.2
63.3
69.5
82.7
73.4
72.3
69.6
66.5
74.7
56.8
66.6
54.2
71.2
73.6
60.7
61.9
62.6
38.8
74.6
67.4
70.4
66.7
60.5
54.6
60.3
66.4
56.7
67.5

40
65.7
57.2
46.1
33.1
58.6

34

37
29.2
54.4
58.5
23.9
24.5
21.6
334
26.6
49.8
27.9
50.3
16.3
49.9
31.8
20.1
40.9
25.6
13.1
20.8
19.3
36.9
43.8
12.9

34
15.7
13.2

Sitting Score  Kneeling Score

92.2
95.8
79.1
87.5
88.6
93.7
91.1
90.6
88.7
80.5
86.8
90.9

74
85.7
89.9
78.3
77.3
77.7
78.4

76
76.5
78.7
78.9
70.7
84.8
90.9
80.7
67.8
71.2
52.1
74.8
69.5
63.2
78.6
45.6
62.9
54.6
70.2
56.9
50.1
58.3
52.3
52.4
63.1
68.6
69.9

71
77.4

62
57.1
61.8
48.4
66.2
40.7
411
40.4
44.4
27.8
41.6
44.6
22.2
11.6
47.5
43.7
42.4
311
20.9
49.9
28.8
39.7

39

91.6

82
86.2
82.8
80.6
86.9
87.3
72.2
77.7
86.4
85.1
80.7
75.1
75.7
85.7
69.4
78.2

76
77.7
70.9
77.6
72.4
66.4
80.4
76.9

63
71.6
66.9

76
73.5

42
68.5
73.1
55.9
64.2
58.1
77.5
72.8

63
61.3
56.3
75.7
57.4
61.4
54.2
58.4
38.9

36
63.7
67.5
68.9
64.9
36.8
48.4
53.5
35.7
57.6

40
38.8
41.7
35.9
50.1
46.1
36.6
53.6
34.3
29.3
44.4
49.8
27.5
22.9



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Hinds
Grigat
Simpson
Brockschmidt
Covelli
Niehus
Norton
Stafford
Niehus
Balicki
Decker
Hoyda
Corcoran
Shell
Henschel

Jake
Jacquelyn
Jaydyn
Josh
Aulden
Zane

Eva

Dean
Brock
Duncan
Alora
Chassidy
Elisabeth
Jillian
Brooklynn

74715
114890
66225
54621
64336
62353
167433
151512
68250
115959
39999
78725
45852
44239
64104

HuntSr Baca
HuntSr Baca
HuntSr Larimer
HuntSr Gunnison
HuntSr Adams
HuntSr El Paso
HuntSr Grand
HuntSr Mesa
HuntSr El Paso
HuntSr Otero
HuntSr Pueblo
HuntSr Kit Carson
HuntSr Grand
HuntSr El Paso
HuntSr Kit Carson

126
125.7
118.6
117.4
109.4
104.1

96.1
94.4
89.7
76.3
56.4
49.6
48.2
45.7
40.1

14.2
20.3
33.3
33.6
48.9
45
21
30.9
20.1
5.7
6.2
14.7
6.1
14.4
6.4

45.2
33.2
23.1
35.9
19.9
12.9
24.6
20.6
26.5
12.5
19.9

17.9
15.2
12.8

32.4
43.9
21.9

18.8
22.8
26.1
42.9
18.1
23
22.5
12.8
12.4
5.7
15.9

34.2
28.3
40.3
47.9
21.8
23.4
24.4

25
35.1
7.8
22.1
11.8
104
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.22 Hunt SR - Team

Display Name
HuntSr Moffat
HuntSr Elbert
HuntSr Weld
HuntSr Baca
HuntSr Larimer
HuntSr Jefferson
HuntSr Pueblo
HuntSr Morgan
HuntSr Fremont
HuntSr Douglas
HuntSr Routt
HuntSr Gunnison
HuntSr Park
HuntSr Adams
HuntSr Garfield
HuntSr El Paso
HuntSr Grand
HuntSr La Plata
HuntSr Kit Carson
HuntSr Yuma
HuntSr Otero
HuntSr Washington
HuntSr Boulder
HuntSr Mesa

Team Score

1356
1288.2
1202.8
1130.4
1121.6
1108.9
1083.3
973.7
972.2
946.4
942.3
560.2
555.3
507.8
461.1
406.9
369.6
334.4
227.5
209.8
208.6
164.6
137.9
94.4
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Last Name
Simpson
Stewart
Thomas
Greenhow
Dowdy
Werner
Cranwell
Rupple
Pinion
Hendrickson
Martellaro
Dell

Prien
Miles
Torrence
Villarreal
Richter
Carter
Carr
Dudley
Sears
Odell
Ormiston
Bangert
Martell
Zimmerman
Lagergren
Cranwell
Leach
Wiskus
Tharp
Davis
Houghton
Rediger
Olson
Hulett
Forar
Leach
Armstrong
Fouche
Andersen
Taylor
Fouche
Miernicki
Paulson
Cossel
Palm
Smith
Junge
Harrington
Wingfield
Fontius
Ormiston
Peterson
Weyand
Bolitho
Ingmire
Keller
Stevens
Wetzbarger
Tharp
Mills
McCullough
Harloff
Williams
Livingston
Weyand
Harrington
Cornett

First Name
Martha
lan
Riley
Lydia
Breanne
Ben
Mia
Paige
Amy
Hailey
Isabella
Aubree
Andrew
Gabriel
Allison
Ethan
Tayven
Jase
Ellee
Cydni
Mason
Jared
Dylen
Caden
Samuel
Landon
Kyler
Myka
Wade
Mariah
Eli
Caden
Brenda
Christopher
Ella
Tristin
Alexander
Lane
Hunter
Jordyn
Daniel
Chance
Kayla
Tyler
Cole
Logan
Avery
Josiah
Rhett
Iris
Grady
Joselyn
Jacey
Wyatt
Coulter
Silas
Aubrey
Saxson
Rylee
Finnegan
Joseph
Dawesyn
Garrett
Kahlan
Eli
Caeden
Bridger
Everly
Aiden

Competitor Number
115569
167267
115966
221871
112320
116014
165740
123846
140143
203257
123902
124094
203855
200809
100803
221910
53526
113321
113077
77529
167288
201894
114953
101346
121129
200574
224000
203983
136825
205726
202962
138207
111482
205601
118363
165185
121119
119397
114427
120035
52409
119307
120034
136902
151431
121700
120315
119657
122811
154126
205639
63620
114954
221107
151211
218553
101272
101041
216410
202827
70761
167903
200508
167504
216948
200851
151574
154125
150663

.22 Scope JR - Individual

Team

Scopelr Larimer
Scopelr Elbert
Scopelr Morgan
Scopelr Moffat
Scopelr Weld
Scopelr Morgan
Scopelr Routt
Scopelr Weld
Scopelr Lincoln
Scopelr Elbert
Scopelr Pueblo
Scopelr Fremont
Scopelr Jefferson
Scopelr Moffat
Scopelr Elbert
Scopelr Garfield
Scopelr Weld
Scopelr Weld
Scopelr Fremont
Scopelr Weld
Scopelr Boulder
Scopelr Moffat
Scopelr Otero
Scopelr Weld
Scopelr Elbert
Scopelr Kiowa
Scopelr Otero
Scopelr Routt
Scopelr Pueblo
Scopelr Douglas
Scopelr Elbert
Scopelr Lincoln
Scopelr Lincoln
Scopelr Douglas
Scopelr Garfield
Scopelr Boulder
Scopelr Jefferson
Scopelr Pueblo
Scopelr Larimer
Scopelr Fremont
Scopelr El Paso
Scopelr Garfield
Scopelr Fremont
Scopelr Garfield
Scopelr Garfield
Scopelr Pueblo
Scopelr Douglas
Scopelr Elbert
Scopelr Mesa
Scopelr El Paso
Scopelr Boulder
Scopelr Adams
Scopelr Otero
Scopelr El Paso

Scopelr Montezuma

Scopelr Garfield
Scopelr Boulder
Scopelr Morgan
Scopelr Morgan
Scopelr Boulder
Scopelr La Plata
Scopelr Fremont
Scopelr Adams

Scopelr El Paso

Scopelr Morgan
Scopelr El Paso

Scopelr Montezuma

Scopelr El Paso
Scopelr Larimer

Individual Score
316.7
314.9
314.6
311.2
310.2

306
305.6
289.4
278.3
277.4
276.9
276.9
276.6
275.9
272.8
267.1
262.5

256
248.4
247.2
246.5
245.4
242.5
238.6
236.8
235.5
235.5
231.8
231.3
231.2
221.6
221.2
211.5
210.1
208.2
208.1
206.2
203.5
203.5

203
199.5
196.1
193.8
192.9
191.9

191
188.1
181.4
180.4
173.5
172.8
172.6
169.1
167.4
163.7
161.9
158.4
156.9
156.1
149.8
138.2

138
132.5
132.1
128.1
122.9
119.6
116.8
112.4

Prone Score Standing Score

78.9

95
83.7
85.7
87.7
74.4
78.7

86
78.8
73.8

89
76.3
82.8
68.4
85.5
78.4
90.5
75.9
81.7
87.5

70
71.4
67.2
73.7
77.3
59.3
86.4

64
85.6

58
64.7
55.1
63.2
72.6
83.2
64.7
58.4
51.2
62.9
46.4
60.8
62.1
62.4

58
64.7
74.5
68.3
71.4
63.9
43.3
62.4
54.9
31.7

53
54.9
48.6
63.6
54.9
47.6
18.9
571
42.3
38.9
394
60.8
50.1
42.9
57.5
17.3

65.9
67.8
84.3
68
61.3
70.8
76
42.1
69.6
55.2
60.7
40.1
61.8
57.7
55.7
65.2
19.3
42.9
31.6
37.2
47.9
55
344
35.2
41
51.7
29.1
36.1
38.9
57
234
31.2
27
25.5
25.7
325
29.8
45.6
40.5
42.1
38.2
29.9
30.7
43.9
21.4
42
32.8
39.8
41.9
48.7
27.4
24.7
39.9
26.7
27.3
28.3
394
29.2
40.8
29.3
27.6
9
22.7
27.6
18.2
17.4
6.4
0
30.1

Sitting Score
84.7
66.1
81.3

79
85.2
79.1
72.7
80.9
66.4

62
53.7
76.3
76.2
78.1
77.3
67.5
86.3
83.2
77.4

45
59.7

64
74.9

66
52.1
50.4
59.3
63.9

51

45
64.3
66.5
75.1
52.3
63.4
53.9
57.1
67.9
47.3
70.2
52.2
51.5
58.5

45

71
58.1
54.7
24.4
35.5
29.7
46.7
37.5
40.6
48.3

29

39
28.8
21.6
42.7
55.3
20.3
43.4
36.6
22.5
15.9

8.8
16.3
23.5
12.2

Kneeling Score

87.2

86
65.3
78.5

76
81.7
78.2
80.4
63.5
86.4
73.5
84.2
55.8
71.7
54.3

56
66.4

54
57.7
77.5
68.9

55

66
63.7
66.4
74.1
60.7
67.8
55.8
71.2
69.2
68.4
46.2
59.7
35.9

57
60.9
38.8
52.8
44.3
48.3
52.6
42.2

46
34.8
16.4
32.3
45.8
39.1
51.8
36.3
55.5
56.9
39.4
52.5

46
26.6
51.2

25
46.3
33.2
43.3
34.3
42.6
33.2
46.6

54
35.8
52.8



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Odell
Harrell
Sloan
Foltin
Harris
O'Patik
Sutherlin
Jazwick
Lueth
Siminoe
Cortese
Walter
SHERK
Johnson
Johnson
Leitner

Trevor
Kody
Kelly
Peter
Parker
Seth
Paycen
Austin
Jordan
Teagan
Antonio
Cayden
Brooklynne
Copper
Sevryn
Jackson

201491
119221
119569
119301
204736
67376

201138
115085
217309
200536
138475
152850
204453
152993
224831
223756

Scopelr Moffat
Scopelr Arapahoe
Scopelr Pueblo
Scopelr Larimer
Scopelr Lincoln
Scopelr Morgan
Scopelr La Plata
Scopelr Moffat
Scopelr Logan
Scopelr Moffat
Scopelr Pueblo
Scopelr Otero
Scopelr Boulder
Scopelr Otero
Scopelr Adams
Scopelr Otero

112.2
112
111.9
107.1
104.9
102.8
100.1
99.3
90.8
83.4
77.5
71
53.1
45.4
43.4
17.6

43.5
53.9
35.9
35.9

34

17
68.8
37.5
45.6
35.3
311
17.2
19.2
11.5
111
12.4

7.8
24.5
24.4
27.9
29.2
12.6

5.5
12.5

7.1
235
231
19.5

6.6

5.6

5.2

39.2
18.2

24
22.8
11.9
44.6
10.6
30.2
15.6
21.8
12.4
12.5
14.4
215
20.6

21.7
154
27.6
20.5
29.8
28.6
15.2
19.1
21.6
19.2
10.5
18.2

5.8
6.1
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.22 Scope JR - Team

Display Name
Scopelr Weld
Scopelr Elbert
Scopelr Moffat
Scopelr Morgan
Scopelr Fremont
Scopelr Pueblo
Scopelr Garfield
Scopelr Lincoln
Scopelr Boulder
Scopelr Larimer
Scopelr Otero
Scopelr El Paso
Scopelr Douglas
Scopelr Routt
Scopelr Jefferson
Scopelr Adams
Scopelr Montezuma
Scopelr La Plata
Scopelr Kiowa
Scopelr Mesa
Scopelr Arapahoe
Scopelr Logan

Team Score
1118.1
1101.9

944.7
933.6
922.1
902.7
864.3
815.9
785.8
739.7
718.1
672.5
629.4
537.4
482.8
348.5
283.3
238.3
2355
180.4
112
90.8
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Last Name
Gates
Siminoe
Cameron
Freeland
Mills
Torrence
Metzler
Hill

Miles
Roberts
Mills

Neal

Dell

Palm
Herold
Moon
Hotchkiss
Dowdy
Ontiveros
Stewart
Rogers
Tucker
Smith
LeFevre
Carr

Hoff
Thomas
Smith
Ruggera
Robinson
Eicher

Ng

Smith
Amoroso
Thomas
Bamford
Tucker
Miles
Fitch
Shearer
Bohl
Cortese
Swieter
Martellaro
Villarreal
Valora
Campion
Jordening
Gillespie
More
Fitch
Thomas
Brockschmidt
Wright
Kays
Jordening
Guidry
Meister
Cotter
Lagergren
Brockschmidt
Tolman
Miller
Hall
Anderson
Shell
Harris
Balicki

First Name
Joey
Forrest
Walker
Nicholas
Daesha
Megan
Reese
Blake
Joash
Bryce
Riley
Allyson
Karlee
Brayden
Teagan
Danielle
Dorian
Bronson
Kaylene
Gracie
Nate
Jessica
Zachariah
Travis
Dawn
Brayden
Hannah
Silas
Landon
Zane
Wiley
Lucas
Titus
Mary
Josie
Austin
Trina
Hannah
Addison
Tate
Ethan
Ava
Benjamin
Jace
Lucas
Conley
Rhyse
Levi
Kimberly
Kalob
Kennedy
Madison
Jordan
Michaela
Caleb
Jax
Aaliyah
Gavvian
Kyrie
Ean
Josh
Coral
Mya
Talan
Dakota
Jillian
Donovan
Duncan

Competitor Number
76730
69328
66690
120149
58565
100800
64115
59138
200811
27483
38566
63476
114631
59602
71862
77258
76538
53952
115776
58871
38777
66727
54813
153106
71535
113878
61592
71214
54042
48735
36399
52540
54523
61871
61591
70645
66729
200812
101435
114945
53502
49935
37894
40042
221861
138746
61100
137761
45987
75400
101434
62515
54620
36696
165243
137759
165270
152663
152394
224030
54621
48332
118537
123289
71636
44239
121447
115959

.22 Scope SR - Individual

Team

ScopeSr Moffat
ScopeSr Moffat
ScopeSr Larimer
ScopeSr Larimer
ScopeSr Fremont
ScopeSr Elbert
ScopeSr Elbert
ScopeSr Moffat
ScopeSr Moffat
ScopeSr Pueblo
ScopeSr Fremont
ScopeSr Pueblo
ScopeSr Fremont
ScopeSr Douglas
ScopeSr Routt
ScopeSr Morgan
ScopeSr Routt
ScopeSr Weld
ScopeSr Fremont
ScopeSr Garfield
ScopeSr Larimer
ScopeSr Pueblo
ScopeSr Weld
ScopeSr Moffat
ScopeSr Fremont
ScopeSr Weld
ScopeSr Elbert
ScopeSr Elbert
ScopeSr Gunnison
ScopeSr Weld
ScopeSr Morgan
ScopeSr Weld
ScopeSr Elbert
ScopeSr Jefferson
ScopeSr Elbert
ScopeSr Jefferson
ScopeSr Pueblo
ScopeSr Moffat
ScopeSr Douglas
ScopeSr Larimer
ScopeSr Morgan
ScopeSr Pueblo
ScopeSr Weld
ScopeSr Pueblo
ScopeSr Garfield
ScopeSr Routt
ScopeSr Boulder
ScopeSr Jefferson
ScopeSr Larimer
ScopeSr Routt
ScopeSr Douglas
ScopeSr Morgan
ScopeSr Gunnison
ScopeSr El Paso
ScopeSr Morgan
ScopeSr Jefferson
ScopeSr Fremont
ScopeSr Otero
ScopeSr Mesa
ScopeSr Otero
ScopeSr Gunnison
ScopeSr Jefferson
ScopeSr Mesa
ScopeSr Morgan
ScopeSr El Paso
ScopeSr El Paso
ScopeSr Lincoln
ScopeSr Otero

Individual Score
384.8
366.5

362
359.6
355.4
353.7
352.2
351.9

343
342.4
342.4
339.3
334.4
3339
331.7
331.6
328.7
328.5
327.2
326.1
324.4

316
314.6
312.9
312.2
310.6
309.3
307.9

307
299.8

298
296.1
295.5
294.6
2933
291.3

291
288.2
286.3
284.3
277.9

277
276.7
276.5
266.8
264.2
261.1
257.5
253.3
240.8
239.1
237.6
235.5

235
222.2
221.2
214.4
211.1

200
195.1

195

193
183.6

180
166.9
163.9

155
151.7

Prone Score Standing Score

100.8
99.1
99.6

92
94.2
95.3
96.1
93.9
95.8
89.3
92.9
90.7
83.3
88.3
85.6
93.2
935
825
86.1
91.2
86.9

78
79.4
77.1
75.3
80.2

95

93
76.1

80
86.2
91.8
93.9

88
81.5
79.6

84
74.7
74.4
71.5
81.2
76.5
80.4
72.4
87.7
83.4
71.1
75.6
82.4
63.5
76.8
80.7
86.4
79.1
62.9

71
62.2
58.1
62.9
82.8
76.3
52.2
71.1
59.4
53.7
71.4
31.7
74.8

89.5
83.2
81.4
84.5
83.5
78.5
78.3
82.3
65.1

84
71.3
80.5
84.7
78.2
80.7
70.8
66.6
69.4

78
79.8
80.6
73.7
65.9
74.5
73.8
74.3
46.7
54.2
67.7
62.6
58.4
40.4
57.5

55
73.3
56.9
53.2
75.3
68.3
51.5
39.1
67.1
51.8
54.5
47.2
44.7
54.4
48.7
52.9
35.7
28.7
30.4
355
36.4
52.2
44.2
43.5
43.4
40.9
17.8
19.1
22.3
44.7
13.8
40.9

24
43.7
244

Sitting Score

96
88.4
87.4
95.6
94.7
84.3
92.3
88.8
92.8
89.3
90.4
93.3
88.2
84.7
84.4
87.1
87.8
92.1
77.9
77.2
75.5
85.2
86.2
924
84.3
80.6
83.6
85.5

88
73.8

75
85.9
84.5
69.1
711
69.5
87.7
73.5

68
82.9
87.4
73.8
81.7
721
54.6
63.4
64.4
56.7
62.9
60.4
59.9
60.6
49.2
62.1
50.7
52.6
27.9
56.1
44.5
50.7
66.3
57.3
41.9
65.9
39.3
35.8
35.9
29.5

Kneeling Score
98.5
95.8
93.6
87.5

83
95.6
85.5
86.9
89.3
79.8
87.8
74.8
78.2
82.7

81
80.5
80.8
84.5
85.2
77.9
81.4
79.1
83.1
68.9
78.8
75.5

84
75.2
75.2
83.4
78.4

78
59.6
82.5
67.4
85.3
66.1
64.7
75.6
78.4
70.2
59.6
62.8
77.5
77.3
72.7
71.2
76.5
55.1
81.2
73.7
65.9
64.4
57.4
56.4
534
80.8
53.5
51.7
43.8
33.3
61.2
25.9
40.9

33
32.7
43.7

23



69
70
71
72

Langston
Lofton
Cotter
Gieselman

Tobby
Abreail
Johnathan
Caleb

124534
123925
152876
55506

ScopeSr Otero 141
ScopeSr Mesa 135.8
ScopeSr Mesa 106

ScopeSr Garfield 55.1

50
49.7
42.8
17.6

37
31.9
11.7
15.3

30.8
13.2
31.6
11.7

23.2

41
19.9
10.5
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.22 Scope JR - Team

Team Score

Display Name
ScopeSr Moffat
ScopeSr Fremont
ScopeSr Larimer
ScopeSr Elbert
ScopeSr Pueblo
ScopeSr Weld
ScopeSr Routt
ScopeSr Morgan
ScopeSr Jefferson
ScopeSr Douglas
ScopeSr Gunnison
ScopeSr Otero
ScopeSr Garfield
ScopeSr Mesa
ScopeSr El Paso
ScopeSr Boulder
ScopeSr Lincoln

1446.2
1359.4
1330.3
1323.1
1288.7
1253.5
1165.4
1145.1
1064.6
859.3
737.5
698.9
648
625.4
565.8
261.1
155
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Last Name
Torrence
Cranwell
Smith
Henneberg
Starck
Fetzer
Thomas
Simpson
Robinson
Miles
Herold
Cabrera
Martin
Seely
Keller
Cabrera
Cranwell
Greenhow
Keller
Harrington
Rice

Lave
Odell
Hendrickson
Forar
Wingfield
Weyand
Jazwick
Werner
Weyand
Larrick
Wilson
Schreiner
Legg
Holmes
Sloan

Mills
Browning
Williams
Bamford
Heddings
Siminoe
Wilson
Maddaford
Andress

First Name
Allison
Mia
Josiah
Maggie
Wyatt
Nathan
Riley
Martha
Wyatt
Gabriel
Tirzah
Nehemiah
Noah
Taylor
Saxson
Tabitha
Myka
Lydia

Soul

Iris
Alayna
Leah
Jared
Hailey
Alexander
Grady
Coulter
Austin
Ben
Bridger
Shylynn
Brooklyn
Rylan
Kadence
Hunter
Ethan
Dawesyn
Elim
Alexandria
Jace
Ashlyn
Teagan
Addilyn
Raith
Samantha

Competitor Number
100803
165740
119657
101287
115264
138082
115966
115569
54283
200809
139517
121194
154346
79190
101041
121197
203983
221871
63405
154126
120841
166952
201894
203257
121119
205639
151211
115085
116014
151574
113577
198839
113575
224853
223990
220729
167903
205845
220236
216609
201107
200536
198837
217017
221854

.22 4P JR - Individual

Team

4PJr Elbert
4PJr Routt
4PJr Elbert
4PJr Mesa
4PJr Larimer
4PJr Weld
4PJr Morgan
4PJr Larimer
4PJr Weld
4PJr Moffat
4PJr Routt
4PJr Elbert
4PJr Jefferson
4PJr Adams
4PJr Morgan
4PJr Elbert
4PJr Routt
4PJr Moffat
4PJr Morgan
4PJr El Paso
4PJr Pueblo
4PJr Elbert
4PJr Moffat
4PJr Elbert
4PJr Jefferson
4PJr Boulder
4PJr Montezuma
4PJr Moffat
4PJr Morgan
4PJr Montezuma
4PJr Morgan
4PJr Weld
4PJr Morgan
4PJr Adams
4PJr Weld
4PJr Pueblo
4PJr Fremont
4PJr Moffat
4PJr Routt
4PJr Phillips
4PJr Adams
4PJr Moffat
4PJr Weld
4PJr Pueblo
4PJr Adams

Individual Score
340.5
340.1

291
281.3
278.3
274.8

273
271.5
253.9
239.4
236.3
231.5
215.9
211.6
206.7
204.6
202.8
197.2
166.4
162.1
158.8
154.2

147
137.4
136.4
124.2
121.3
120.1
1154
114.9

99.6
92.1
91.4
91.1
71.8
71.4
68.6
66.2
66.1
64.2
59.4
52.7
46.8
45.3
44.1

Prone Score Standing Score Sitting Score Kneeling Score

91.1
98.5
87.1
86.3
85.6
82.8
83.7
72.1
83.4
73.8
88.2
61.7
56.3
70.2
57.5
69.2
56.5
49.3
46.5
56.5
56.9
73
51.7
46.2
43.6
38
47.3
30
51.2
30
19
32.8
62.7
30
8.4
32,5
15.6
11.6
8.6
30.7
19.9

26.5
23.3
20.5

72.5
74.3
59.1
55.5
56.3
29
55.8
69.4
26.8
46.9
29.2
30.6
39
47.8
15.2
29
52.7
24.3
29.3
35.6
30.3
18.3
38.5
23.2
35.3
25.5
16.3
37.8
21.8
24.1
14.5
311
0
12.1
17.2
13.6
9.7
19.9
15.8
7.5
9.9
19.9
0
7.5
6

86.3
90
60.7
72.5
75.3
85.6
82.1
69.4
711
55.7
76.2
67.2
72.3
52
65.1
64.2
49.5
58.3
58.2
23.3
42.4
31.2
26.3
33.9
45.9
35.5
315
28.9
31.6
37.1
141
23
19.6
14.5
28.2
5.5
38.1
22.5
25.1
19.7
17
10
13.2
14.5
5.1

90.6
77.3
84.1
67
61.1
77.4
514
60.6
72.6
63
42.7
72
48.3
41.6
68.9
42.2
44.1
65.3
324
46.7
29.2
31.7
30.5
34.1
11.6
25.2
26.2
234
10.8
23.7
52
5.2
9.1
34.5
18
19.8
5.2
12.2
16.6
6.3
12.6
17.8
7.1
0
12.5
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.22 4P JR - Individual

Display Name
4PJr Elbert
4PJr Routt
4PJr Morgan
4PJr Moffat
4PJr Weld
4PJr Larimer
4PJr Adams
4PJr Jefferson
4PJr Mesa
4PJr Pueblo
4PJr Montezuma
4PJr El Paso
4PJr Boulder
4PJr Fremont
4PJr Phillips

Team Score

1067.6
845.3
761.5
703.7
692.6
549.8
406.2
352.3
281.3
275.5
236.2
162.1
124.2
68.6
64.2
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Last Name
Torrence
Gates
Cameron
Siminoe
Halder
Freeland
Ruggera
Ontiveros
Mills
Miles
Mills
Draper
Hill
Rogers
Griffith
Bohl
Summers
Moon
Ng

Smith
Metzler
Guthrie
Hoff
Amoroso
Stewart
Hall
Herold
Sellers
LeFevre
Smith
Minnick
Cook
Clark
Thomas
Miles
Tolman
Brockschmidt
Brockschmidt
Amoroso
Niles
Piccoli
Kays
Robinson
Rosenberg
Gillespie
Tolman
Moore
Ashley
Simpson
Eicher

First Name
Megan
Joey
Walker
Forrest
Leah
Nicholas
Landon
Kaylene
Daesha
Joash
Riley
Shannon
Blake
Nate
Clara
Ethan
Aubrey
Danielle
Lucas
Zachariah
Reese
Samantha
Brayden
Mary
Gracie
Talan
Teagan
Antone
Travis
Titus
Hailey
Wyatt
Kembree
Madison
Hannah
Coral
Jordan
Josh
Rhonda
Brayden
Carly
Bryce
Zane
Keenan
Kimberly
Aspen
Reata
Parker
Jaydyn
Wiley

Competitor Number
100800
76730
66690
69328
151700
120149
54042
115776
58565
200811
38566
44048
59138
38777
61590
53502
56052
77258
52540
54813
64115
50349
113878
61871
58871
123289
71862
23130
153106
54523
58476
70413
205422
62515
200812
48332
54620
54621
61870
118344
151176
165251
48735
153202
45987
41542
65206
62523
66225
36399

.22 4P SR - Individual

Team

4PSr Elbert
4PSr Moffat
4PSr Larimer
4PSr Moffat
4PSr Routt
4PSr Larimer
4PSr Gunnison
4PSr Fremont
4PSr Fremont
4PSr Moffat
4PSr Fremont
4PSr Douglas
4PSr Moffat
4PSr Larimer
4PSr Douglas
4PSr Morgan
4PSr Baca
4PSr Morgan
4PSr Weld
4PSr Weld
4PSr Elbert
4PSr Elbert
4PSr Weld
4PSr Jefferson
4PSr Garfield
4PSr Morgan
4PSr Routt
4PSr Elbert
4PSr Moffat
4PSr Elbert
4PSr Routt
4PSr Elbert
4PSr Douglas
4PSr Morgan
4PSr Moffat
4PSr Jefferson
4PSr Gunnison
4PSr Gunnison
4PSr Jefferson
4PSr Garfield
4PSr La Plata
4PSr Morgan
4PSr Weld
4PSr Garfield
4PSr Larimer
4PSr Jefferson
4PSr Weld
4PSr Routt
4PSr Larimer
4PSr Morgan

Individual Score

382
381.9
369.3
366.5
363.2
358.7
355.2
352.7
348.7
346.8
345.7
344.9
344.7
338.9
337.4
337.2
336.1
333.7

331
329.1
326.7
324.2

323

318
315.5

315
314.8
311.6
307.7
303.5
302.9
296.2
295.4
294.9
290.8
283.8
280.7
279.5
270.1
263.9
262.6
243.3
238.8

233
223.5
218.2
208.2

191

187
178.1

Prone Score Standing Score

99.7
100.7
96.9
96.6
97.1
100.3
75.6
94.8
95
92.8
91
95
98.9
95.1
95.3
96.8
90.1
98.3
95.4
93.5
80.9
97.9
86
84.6
104.2
90.5
97.2
83.7
85.1
75.9
84.5
79.5
92.2
89
80.9
85.8
99.7
92.2
85.9
87.4
66.7
69.8
59
71.5
77.9
56.2
80.4
66.9
59.8
62.9

95.9
88.1
83.6
74.9
86.8
77.4
88.1
82.8
89.5
82.6
79.1

75
83.9
65.5
73.3
58.2
61.8
71.8
60.6
73.6
85.4
82.9
70.8
65.6
56.7
71.7
79.7
79.6
57.6
49.3
52.8
64.3

59
62.5
58.8
47.9
39.2
77.7
41.4
37.6
70.6
62.7
37.1
39.3
38.7
46.8

33
34.2
42.4
34.8

Sitting Score
93.4
99.6

97
97.5
87.4
935
94.5
89.1
79.7
87.3
92.6
89.6
74.5
91.5
86.4
94.1
92.2
90.6
87.4
83.6
85.8
68.9
87.6
84.8
79.1
84.5
51.6
71.2
86.9
94.2
75.9
72.4
81.6
60.5
86.9
81.3
67.5
44.8
84.3
74.2
61.4
53.7
67.3
63.7
53.1
59.5
51.8
56.4
47.5
34.5

Kneeling Score

93
93.5
91.8
97.5
91.9
87.5

97

86
84.5
84.1

83
85.3
87.4
86.8
82.4
88.1

92

73
87.6
78.4
74.6
74.5
78.6

83
75.5
68.3
86.3
77.1
78.1
84.1
89.7

80
62.6
82.9
64.2
68.8
74.3
64.8
58.5
64.7
63.9
57.1
75.4
58.5
53.8
55.7

43
335
37.3
45.9
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.22 4P SR - Team

Display Name
4PSr Moffat
4PSr Elbert
4PSr Larimer
4PSr Morgan
4PSr Weld
4PSr Routt
4PSr Jefferson
4PSr Fremont
4PSr Douglas
4PSr Gunnison
4PSr Garfield
4PSr Baca
4PSr La Plata

Team Score

1439.9
1344.5
1290.4
1280.8
1221.9
1171.9
1090.1
1047.1
977.7
915.4
812.4
336.1
262.6



kOOO\lO\U'I-bWNHg
>
=

NN R R R R RRRRRB 2
P O OO NOO LD WN L O

Last Name
Larson
Torrence
Sanchez
Simpson
Henneberg
Smith
Cabrera
Keller
Greenhow
Miles
Werner
Odell
Schilling
O'Patik
Seely
Larrick
Bamford
Mills
Keller
Browning
Jazwick

First Name
Makenzie
Allison
Logan
Martha
Maggie
Josiah
Titus
Soul
Lydia
Gabriel
Ben
Jared
Chad
Seth
Taylor
Shylynn
Jace
Dawesyn
Saxson
Elim
Owen

Competitor Number
117095
100803
152622
115569
101287
119657
120763
63405
221871
200809
116014
201894
140227
67376
79190
113577
216609
167903
101041
205845
151952

Team

3PJr Larimer
3PJr Elbert
3PJr Larimer
3PJr Larimer
3PJr Mesa
3PJr Elbert
3PJr Elbert
3PJr Morgan
3PJr Moffat
3PJr Moffat
3PJr Morgan
3PJr Moffat
3PJr Morgan
3PJr Morgan
3PJr Adams
3PJr Morgan
3PJr Phillips
3PJr Fremont
3PJr Morgan
3PJr Moffat
3PJr Moffat

.22 3P JR - Individual

Individual Score
277.3
221.8
211.8
175.7
163.1
1133
111.5
110.2
107.9
103.7

96.9
88.2
70.6

63
58.7
51.3
39.5

29
25.7
22.9
20.3

Prone Score
99.6
85.3
81.3
53.7
91.2

51
73.7
55.8
43.4
30.3
40.4
54.9
36.2
25.5
34.7
45.1

9.8
0

0
11.7
4.4

Standing Score
90.2
68.2
70.6
54.5
17.2
11.9
19.8

0
15.9
38.5
24.9

8.8

0
12.8
14.2

0
19.5

8.2
9.6

0

10.5

Kneeling Score
87.5
68.3
59.9
67.5
54.7
50.4

18
54.4
48.6
34.9
31.6
24.5
344
24.7

9.8
6.2
10.2
20.8
16.1
11.2
5.4



.22 3P JR - Team

Rank Display Name Team Score

1 3PJr Larimer 664.8
2 3PJr Elbert 446.6
3 3PJr Morgan 340.7
4 3PJr Moffat 299.8
5 3PJr Mesa 163.1
6 3PJr Adams 58.7
7 3PJr Phillips 39.5
8 3PJr Fremont 29
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Last Name
Torrence
Diamond
Ruggera
Gates
Cameron
Freeland
Metzler
Hill
Ontiveros
Siminoe
Mills
Moon
Sellers
Smith
Griffith
Smith
Miles
Guthrie
Thomas
Bohl

Mills

Ng
Kennedy
Hall
Brockschmidt
Draper
Brockschmidt
Miles
Thomas
LeFevre
Rosenberg
Clark

First Name
Megan
Regan
Landon
Joey
Walker
Nicholas
Reese
Blake
Kaylene
Forrest
Daesha
Danielle
Antone
Titus
Clara
Zachariah
Joash
Samantha
Madison
Ethan
Riley
Lucas
Essery
Talan
Josh
Shannon
Jordan
Hannah
Josie
Travis
Keenan
Kembree

Competitor Number
100800
66642
54042
76730
66690
120149
64115
59138
115776
69328
58565
77258
23130
54523
61590
54813
200811
50349
62515
53502
38566
52540
46027
123289
54621
44048
54620
200812
61591
153106
153202
205422

Team

3PSr Elbert
3PSr Weld
3PSr Gunnison
3PSr Moffat
3PSr Larimer
3PSr Larimer
3PSr Elbert
3PSr Moffat
3PSr Fremont
3PSr Moffat
3PSr Fremont
3PSr Morgan
3PSr Elbert
3PSr Elbert
3PSr Douglas
3PSr Weld
3PSr Moffat
3PSr Elbert
3PSr Morgan
3PSr Morgan
3PSr Fremont
3PSr Weld
3PSr Weld
3PSr Morgan
3PSr Gunnison
3PSr Douglas
3PSr Gunnison
3PSr Moffat
3PSr Elbert
3PSr Moffat
3PSr Garfield
3PSr Douglas

.22 3P SR - Individual

Individual Score
278.6
271.4
264.3
261.3
236.5
235.5
233.1
228.4
221.3

216
215.5
211.7
203.7
203.6
202.3
201.9
199.4
198.1
196.4
192.4

192
184.4
183.8
178.7
172.7

170
157.2
153.9
143.4
142.9
140.4
102.4

Prone Score Standing Score

100.3
98
94.9
96.1
85.2
94.2
82.2
90.7
78.2
88.5
85
95.7
67
67
82.6
88.2
74.6
88.3
73.4
84.8
65.2
83.7
61.9
88.8
92.6
74.3
87.6
73.5
60.5
48.8
63.4
43.1

92.1
80.6
78.4
89.8

76
66.9
73.3
64.1
72.9
52.4
71.4
45.6
75.5

69
57.3
44.9

42
59.8
42.4
46.4
61.7
32,5
60.6

60
40.8
32.4
13.6
37.2
47.6
46.1
19.4
30.9

Kneeling Score
86.2
92.8

91
75.4
75.3
74.4
77.6
73.6
70.2
75.1
59.1
70.4
61.2
67.6
62.4
68.8
82.8

50
80.6
61.2
65.1
68.2
61.3
29.9
39.3
63.3

56
43.2
35.3

48
57.6
28.4
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.22 3P SR - Team

Team Score

Display Name
3PSr Elbert
3PSr Moffat
3PSr Weld
3PSr Morgan
3PSr Fremont
3PSr Gunnison
3PSr Douglas
3PSr Larimer
3PSr Garfield

919
905.1
841.5
779.2
628.8
594.2
474.7

472
140.4
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